
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 神戸 A 1904 木村　公美･2 1933 坂東　彩香･1 1937 滝井　明莉･1 1909 里中　莉沙･2 55.81 Q
2 白子 A 2100 長谷部　悠･2 2110 倉田　明奈･1 2108 川端　明日香･1 2096 田辺　真子･2 57.19 Q
3 亀山中部 A 2305 一見　春花･2 3433 冨田　祐里･1 3436 中島　彩花･1 2307 内田　沙羅･2 57.62 Q
4 久居西  2695 天野　綾奈･2 3515 堀内　優･1 3513 立分　愛莉･1 2697 森　優梨奈･2 58.92 q
5 赤目  3131 稲垣　絢花･2 3140 宮崎　あゆみ･1 3138 豊田　理紗･1 3132 辰口　綾加･2 59.15
6 白鳥  1867 谷口　留美･2 3471 大西  小璃有･1 3482 村山　未来･1 1863 加藤　里菜･2 100.18
7 白子 E 2093 川島　弥子･2 3697 渡邉　真子･1 2111 宮崎　京香･1 2090 伊藤　都子･2 103.95
8 白子 C 2092 尾関　優里･2 3699 荒木　安菜･1 2114 寺島　朋花･1 2101 益本　真緒･2 106.21
予選  ２組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 千代崎  2015 丸山　可連･2 2037 佐野智佳子･1 2040 伊藤　加奈･1 2006 上田　みく･2 56.58 Q
2 神戸 B 1915 永戸　夏美･2 1938 柳井谷優夏･1 1944 山田麻由佳･1 1918 藤森　円香･2 56.90 Q
3 高田  2559 樋口　郁美･2 3790 杉野　利恵･1 3788 岩井　祐希奈･1 2561 宮田　知佳･2 56.92 Q
4 創徳 A 2204 坂井　美月･2 2232 阪田　真那･1 2230 鬼頭　佳奈･1 2199 井之上由里穂･2 58.73 q
5 大木  1964 小林　千星･2 3534 柚原　里帆･1 3529 石田　華菜･1 1966 田中　真由･2 59.09
6 白子 B 2099 中村　莉奈･2 2113 大西　杏奈･1 3700 舩越　咲希･1 2102 町谷　歩美･2 59.71
7 白子 D 2091 浦田和香奈･2 2112 清正　早耶･1 3698 後藤　由妃･1 2103 吉村　春華･2 103.82
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中学女子　低学年４×１００ｍR　　予選

決勝

中学女子　低学年４×１００ｍR 記録

1 神戸 A 1904 木村　公美･2 1933 坂東　彩香･1 1937 滝井　明莉･1 1909 里中　莉沙･2 55.85
2 千代崎  2015 丸山　可連･2 2037 佐野智佳子･1 2040 伊藤　加奈･1 2006 上田　みく･2 56.06
3 白子 A 2100 長谷部　悠･2 2110 倉田　明奈･1 2108 川端　明日香･1 2096 田辺　真子･2 57.11
4 高田  2559 樋口　郁美･2 3790 杉野　利恵･1 3788 岩井　祐希奈･1 2561 宮田　知佳･2 57.11
5 神戸 B 1915 永戸　夏美･2 1938 柳井谷優夏･1 1944 山田麻由佳･1 1918 藤森　円香･2 57.38
6 亀山中部 A 2305 一見　春花･2 3433 冨田　祐里･1 3436 中島　彩花･1 2307 内田　沙羅･2 57.74
7 創徳 A 2204 坂井　美月･2 2232 阪田　真那･1 2230 鬼頭　佳奈･1 2199 井之上由里穂･2 59.06
8 久居西  2695 天野　綾奈･2 3515 堀内　優･1 3513 立分　愛莉･1 2697 森　優梨奈･2 1.05.12



順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 神戸 A 2279 徳田　涼葉･2 1903 岡田　麻佑･2 1898 杉本　未夢･3 1914 中筋　彩夏･2 52.20 Q
2 大木  1961 太田　美希･2 1959 山田起代香･3 1968 宮﨑菜々美･2 1957 鈴木　美咲･3 54.73 Q
3 高田 A 2550 塚本　花女･3 2549 田端　　愛･3 2552 初野　麻佑･3 2558 林　　琴子･2 56.06 q
4 亀山中部 A 2304 田中　恋奈･3 8021 高木　　遥･3 2312 渡邉　真由･2 2310 田中　　葵･2 57.62
5 鼓ヶ浦 B 2151 小川　咲也美･1 2158 伍島　なつみ･1 2152 篠木　優果･1 2162 鈴木　智子･1 101.61
6 白子 B 2104 川邊　菜摘･2 2095 白倉　美紀･2 2085 寉見　咲希･3 2086 寺岡　優子･3 103.44

予選 ２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 創徳 A 2189 坂森　彩音･3 2190 下井　美咲･3 2201 ｴｽｺﾘｰｻﾞ　ﾀｲﾅ･2 2186 大谷　桃子･3 52.49 Q
2 白鳥  1871 藤方　千晶･2 1854 鎌田　夏歌･3 1868 中条　伶香･2 1862 加藤　拓江･2 54.73 Q
3 赤目  3127 永尾　あゆみ･3 3136 山根　咲希･2 3133 上栗　里奈･2 3129 飯降　佳奈･2 57.61 q
4 久居西  2692 笹尾あいり･3 2691 小田中咲樹･3 2696 大石　　睦･2 2694 鈴木　紫穂･3 57.90
5 亀山中部 C 3428 池村　美佳･1 3429 西井　美有･1 3438 宮崎　花音･1 3437 西川　　葵･1 101.06
6 鼓ヶ浦 C 2155 加藤　彩子･1 3439 塩澤　茉穂･1 2160 笹尾　清夏･1 3440 生川　真夕･1 103.96

予選 ３組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

中学女子　４×１００ｍR　　予選

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 千代崎  2014 桝谷まりあ･2 2013 福田　千紘･2 2010 西森　美憂･2 1999 大石　香愛･3 54.54 Q
2 白子 A 2087 中川　南美･3 2082 北口明香里･3 2084 鈴木　詩歩･3 2089 吉田　香織･3 54.67 Q
3 創徳 B 2207 三輪　有彩･2 2191 末松　果穂･3 2187 草深　絢香･3 2203 兼岡　里奈･2 59.43
4 高田 B 2554 堀田　陽香･3 2553 東　磨智子･3 3789 坂倉　央子･1 2556 松村　好夏･3 101.43
5 亀山中部 B 2303 佐藤　晶穂･3 2308 川邊　早紀･2 2306 岩本阿璃咲･2 2311 豊田　杏純･2 102.27
鼓ヶ浦 A 2149 西本　祐美･3 2148 谷川　円香･3 2153 達知　瑚都海･1 2157 谷野　愛実･1        DSQ

決勝
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 神戸 A 2279 徳田　涼葉･2 1903 岡田　麻佑･2 1898 杉本　未夢･3 1914 中筋　彩夏･2 52.32
2 千代崎  2014 桝谷まりあ･2 2013 福田　千紘･2 2010 西森　美憂･2 1999 大石　香愛･3 54.33
3 白子 A 2087 中川　南美･3 2082 北口明香里･3 2084 鈴木　詩歩･3 2089 吉田　香織･3 54.67
4 大木  1961 太田　美希･2 1959 山田起代香･3 1968 宮﨑菜々美･2 1957 鈴木　美咲･3 55.09
5 白鳥  1871 藤方　千晶･2 1854 鎌田　夏歌･3 1868 中条　伶香･2 1862 加藤　拓江･2 55.38
6 高田 A 2550 塚本　花女･3 2560 水越友里菜･2 2552 初野　麻佑･3 2558 林　　琴子･2 56.63
7 赤目  3127 永尾　あゆみ･3 3136 山根　咲希･2 3128 朝倉　晴菜･2 3130 東野　紅葉･2 59.22
創徳 A 2196 松宮　遥･3 2190 下井　美咲･3 2189 坂森　彩音･3 2186 大谷　桃子･3 DSQ


